DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 215 GIRLS U12 K1 500 SEMIFINAL

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

4

3

5

NISSEN Lykke

LO PRESTI Mille
BR@GGER Claudine K.
PLOUGH Ella R.
ANDERSEN Lisa B.

WIND Nikoline

dansprint 50 (=G s

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2024

cLus

VKK

SKK

HKK

VKK

HKK

KKVA

Created on 21.11.2024 19:44:23 | Page 1 of 1

KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SUN AM 09:31

RESULT

3:0882
+0:00.00

3:1263
+0:02.17

3:1320
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551614.18446744073709551597

3:16.25
+0:00.05

3:4021
+0:25.97

4:0147
+0:49.55

=

FPAGA)

Generated by RaceManager



