

## RACE 215 GIRLS U12 K1 500 SEMIFINAL

SUN AM 09:31

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	4	Empty lane		3:0882 +0:00.00
2	3	LO PRESTI Mille	SKK	3:1263 +0:02.17
3	5	Empty lane		3:1320 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551614.18446744073709551597
4	6	PLOUGH Ella R.	VKK	3:16.25 +0:00.05
5	7	Empty lane		3:4021 +0:25.97
6	2	WIND Nikoline	KKVÅ	4:0147 +0:49.55

